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2006-07 Women's Basketball 
Cedarville Season/Career Stat;stics (FINAL) 

All games 

SEASON STATISTICS CAREER STATISTICS 

SUMMARY GP-GS Min/G Fe.I 3PD rn R/G A/G STL BLK PTS/G GP-GS Min/G FGI 3PD rn R/G A/G STL BLK PTS/G 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Smart, Brittany .•... 34-34 31.9 .498 .385 .846 7.2 4.2 93 11 28.4 142-125 30.3 .524 .412 .837 6.6 3.8 345 48 22.8 
Beougher, Kristi .... 34-34 29.1 .562 .000 .808 8.5 1.3 39 5 10.4 139-98 22.8 .526 .214 .767 6.5 1. 3 143 49 7.6 
Walton, Karah ....... 27-27 29.9 .405 .292 .614 3.7 3.7 47 11 10.1 132-114 28.8 .435 . 352 .681 3.4 3.9 250 67 10.1 
Travis, Stacie ...... 34-34 25.1 .375 .358 .750 2.1 1.8 32 1 8.7 126-67 18.2 .403 .366 . 715 1.6 1.6 86 3 6.1 
Lemon, Alison ......• 34-9 19.5 .351 .250 .477 3.1 1.8 44 2 6.9 34-9 19.5 .351 .250 .477 3.1 1.8 44 2 6.9 
Stockdale, Mary ..... 34-26 21.9 .540 .000 .692 5.9 0.4 13 14 5.4 95-32 14.2 .510 .000 .711 4.1 0.3 31 22 3.9 
Nosal, Bayley ....... 34-0 12.8 .342 .313 .800 1.6 0.9 24 0 3.1 67-0 11. 7 .350 .325 .714 1.3 0.7 34 0 2.9 
Noble, Emily ........ 32-0 10.4 .500 .000 .686 2.5 0.1 5 3 2.9 56-0 9.7 .460 .000 .707 2.3 0.2 15 7 2.8 
Rucker, Kristine .... 34-0 10.3 .429 .325 .579 1.2 1.0 14 1 2.1 63-0 9.0 .405 .353 .538 1.0 0.8 23 3 1.5 
Grooms, Heather ..... 10-0 7.4 . 308 .429 .500 1.0 0.4 4 0 1.2 35-0 6.8 .314 .326 .563 0.9 0.5 10 4 1.9 
Lee, Alisha ......... 27-6 8.6 .250 .000 .556 1.3 0.2 6 4 1.1 36-6 7.6 .316 .000 .636 1. 3 0.2 9 5 1.4 
Condon, Lacie .....•. 15-0 3.6 .286 .200 .500 0.5 0.2 2 0 1.0 15-0 3.6 .286 .200 .500 0.5 0.2 2 0 1.0 
Gentene, Lauren ..... 18-0 3.4 .308 .500 .750 0.3 0.2 4 0 0.7 18-0 3.4 .308 .500 .750 0.3 0.2 4 0 0.7 
Latham, Stephanie ... 21-0 4.1 .273 .071 1.000 0.6 0.0 3 0 0.7 21-0 4.1 .273 .071 1.000 0.6 0.0 3 0 0.7 
Barry, Katy ......... 7-0 3.0 .000 .000 .000 0.3 0.1 0 0 0.0 24-0 4.0 .429 .000 . 750 0.3 0.4 0 0 0.6 
Utz, Julie ....•..... 5-0 2.0 .000 .000 .000 0.2 0.0 0 0 0.0 5-0 2.0 .000 .000 .000 0.2 0.0 0 0 0.0 

SCORING FG-FGA Fe.I 3FG-FGA 3PD FT-FTA rn PT'S PTS/G FG-FGA FGI 3FG-FGA 3P11 FT-FTA rn PT'S PTS/G 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Smart, Brittany .•... 333-669 .498 82-213 .385 219-259 .846 967 28.4 1180-2250 . 524 245-595 .412 631-754 .837 3236 22.8 
Beougher, Kristi •... 146-260 .562 0-0 .000 63-78 .808 355 10.4 436-829 .526 3-14 .214 188-245 . 767 1063 7.6 
Walton, Karah .•..... 96-237 .405 26-89 .292 54-88 .614 272 10.1 477-1097 .435 153-435 .352 224-329 .681 1331 10.1 
Travis, Stacie ...... 98-261 .375 63-176 .358 36-48 .750 295 8.7 263-652 .403 139-380 . 366 98-137 . 715 763 6.1 
Lemon, Alison ....... 88-251 .351 26-104 .250 31-65 .477 233 6.9 88-251 .351 26-104 .250 31-65 .477 233 6.9 
Stockdale, Mary ..... 74-137 .540 0-0 .000 36-52 .692 184 5.4 151-296 .510 0-0 .000 64-90 .711 366 3.9 
Nosal, Bayley ....... 38-111 .342 21-67 .313 8-10 .800 105 3.1 70-200 .350 39-120 .325 15-21 .714 194 2.9 
Noble, Emily ........ 34-68 .500 0-0 .000 24-35 .686 92 2.9 57-124 .460 0-0 .000 41-58 .707 155 2.8 
Rucker, Kristine .... 24-56 .429 13-40 .325 11-19 .579 72 2.1 30-74 .405 18-51 .353 14-26 .538 92 1.5 
Grooms, Heather ..... 4-13 .308 3-7 .429 1-2 .500 12 1.2 22-70 .314 15-46 .326 9-16 .563 68 1.9 
Lee, Alisha ......... 10-40 .250 0-0 .000 10-18 .556 30 1.1 18-57 .316 0-0 .000 14-22 .636 50 1.4 
Condon, Lacie ....... 6-21 .286 2-10 .200 1-2 .500 15 1.0 6-21 .286 2-10 .200 1-2 .500 15 1.0 
Gentene, Lauren ..... 4-13 .308 2-4 .500 3-4 . 750 13 0.7 4-13 .308 2-4 .500 3-4 . 750 13 0.7 
Latham, Stephanie ... 6-22 .273 1-14 .071 2-2 1.000 15 0.7 6-22 .273 1-14 .071 2-2 1.000 15 0.7 
Barry, Katy ..•• ••... 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0.0 6-14 .429 0-2 .000 3-4 .750 15 0.6 
Utz, Julie .......... 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-2 .000 0 0.0 0-2 .000 0-1 .000 0-2 .000 0 0.0 

TOTALS 0-REB D-REB TOTAL PF FO A TO A/TO 0-REB D-REB TOTAL PF FO A TO A/TO 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Smart, Brittany ..... 98 148 246 78 2 142 127 1.1 347 597 944 286 4 545 482 1.1 
Beougher, Kristi .... 99 189 288 87 3 43 76 0.6 330 578 908 339 11 187 252 0.7 
Walton, Karah ....... 40 59 99 67 1 100 89 1.1 134 314 448 249 2 513 390 1. 3 
Travis, Stacie ...... 11 60 71 24 0 60 39 1.5 37 167 204 75 0 207 144 1.4 
Lemon, Alison ....... 37 69 106 52 0 62 61 1.0 37 69 106 52 0 62 61 1.0 
Stockdale, Mary ...•. 76 123 199 73 2 13 35 0.4 134 254 388 143 2 28 90 0.3 
Nosal, Bayley ...... . 13 43 56 36 0 30 42 0.7 20 69 89 83 0 44 66 0.7 
Noble, Emily ........ 35 46 81 39 0 2 18 0.1 50 78 128 70 0 11 31 0.4 
Rucker, Kristine .... 8 34 42 30 0 34 32 1.1 10 50 60 45 0 53 50 1.1 
Grooms, Heather ..... 3 7 10 4 0 4 6 0.7 15 17 32 15 0 17 20 0.9 
Lee, Alisha ......... 12 23 35 41 1 6 8 0.8 18 30 48 46 1 6 9 0.7 
Condon, Lacie ....... 3 5 8 5 0 3 1 3.0 3 5 8 5 0 3 1 3.0 
Gentene, Lauren •... . 3 3 6 4 0 4 9 0.4 3 3 6 4 0 4 9 0.4 
Latham, Stephanie ..• 3 9 12 8 0 1 17 0.1 3 9 12 8 0 1 17 0.1 
Barry, Katy . . ... .. .. 1 1 2 1 0 1 4 0.3 1 5 6 4 0 10 16 0.6 
Utz, Julie . .. ....... 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0.0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0.0 
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